Technology and Integrated Discipline Engineering Services (TIDES) Acquisition
Interested Parties List

Results of Sources Sought: NNG14433033L

1. ADNET Systems, Inc.

6720B Rockledge Drive, Suite 504
Bethesda, MD 20817
(P) 301-770-4850 (F) 301-770-4828

POC: Matt DeLao, Vice President
703-709-7218 x 113
matt.delao@adnet-sys.com

2. Aerie Aerospace, LLC/Aetos Systems, Inc/ ERC, Inc. (Joint Venture)
1525 Perimeter Parkway, Suite 115
Huntsville, AL 35806

POC: Donna C. Coleman, President/CEO
Phone: 256-527-7821

Fax: 866-316-9838

E-mail: dcoleman@aerieaerospace.com

3. a.i. solutions, Inc.
10001 Derekwood Lane, Suite 215

Lanham, MD 20706

Small Business

4. Arctic Slope Technical Services, Inc.

Name/Title: Don Finnegan, Capture Manager, ASRC Federal Holding Company
Email: Donald.Finnegan@asrcfederal.com

Phone: (301) 837-9065

Facsimile: (301) 837-9451

Name/Title: Dave Ziegler, Vice President & General Manager, ASTS
Email: David.Ziegler@asrcfederal.com

Phone: (719) 219-9042

Facsimile: (301) 837-9451

8(a) subsidiary of ASRC Federal Holding Company
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ARES Corporation
8045 Leesburg Pike, Suite 400
Vienna, VA 22182

POC: Andrew McAllister, Program Manager
P 703-714-9960
C 703-268-8851

ASRC Federal Holding Company
6303 Ivy Lane, Suite 130
Greenbelt, MD 20770

POC: Mark McQuaid

P 301-837-3826

C 301-537-9625
Mark.McQuaid@arscfederal.com

5. Athena Sciences Corporation

1000 Technology Drive, Suite 1219
Fairmont, West Virginia 26554
Phone: 304.629.1776

Email: contact@athenasciences.com

POC: Dan McCaugherty
304-629-1776
dan@athenasciences.com

6. Bastion Technologies, Inc.
POC: Elaine Glass

Director, Western Operations
281-283-9364
eglass@bastiontechnologies.com

Booze Allen Hamilton, Inc.
134 National Business Parkway
Annapolis Junction, MD 20701

POC: David Taylor, Senior Associate
P 301-497-6098

C 443-413-5785
Taylor_david@bah.com
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7. Columbus Technologies and Services, Inc.
7500 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 1600
Greenbelt, Maryland 20770

POC: William Martin, Contracts Manager
E: wmartin@columbususa.com
P: 240-387-7311

F: 240-387-7270

POC: Mr. Ajay Handa
P: 310.356.5600

E: ahanda@columbususa.com

8. Constellation Software Engineering (CSE)

9. Defense Management IT Solutions (DMITYS)
7052 Wardell Street
Annandale, VA 22003

POC: Dr. Charles E. Byvik, Vice President
cebyvik@dmitsolutions.com
Office Phone: (703) 799-8309

10. Emergent Space Technologies, Inc.
6411 Ivy Lane, Suite 303

Greenbelt, MD 20770

301-345-1535 x101
WWW.emergentspace.com

11. Gauss Management Research and Engineering (GMRE)
5875 S. Adams Parkway ST 2A
South Ogden, UT 84405

POC: Thomas Keefer, VP of Engineering
Tom.keefer@ GMRE-Inc.com

Telephone: 801-475-0243 or 801-309-8821
Fax: 801-475-0367

www.GMRE-inc.com

12. Genesis Engineering Solutions, Inc.
4501 Boston Way
Lanham, MD 20706
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Email: info@genesisESI.com

Telephone: 240-582-3236

FAX: 301-306-3858

POC: Dwight D. Yoder: Vice President/Chief Operating Officer

Email: dyoder@aqgecllc.com

13. Genesis Technologies Resources and Solutions

POC: Dennis Chase
443-618-1102
dennis@genesistrs.com
WWW.genesistrs.com

14. Hawk Institute for Space Sciences

15. HX5/Jacobs
212 Eglin Parkway SE
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548

POC: Charlie Minter

Business Development Principal
HX5, LLC

www.HXFive.com

W: 850-362-6551

M: 850-855-6767

16. INNOVIM, LLC
7474 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 800
Greenbelt, MD 20770

Ms. Karen Gerkin, Director of Contracts
kgerkin@innovim.com

P: (240) 254-3470

F: (240) 542-0219

17. International Computer Systems, Inc. (ICS)
9111 Edmonston Road, Suite 403,
Greenbelt, MD 20770
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POC: Tan Aslam
tanaslam@ics-systems.us
http://www.ics-systems.us

Phone / Fax: (301) 614-3989

18. JDR Unlimited, LLC

JEFFREY B. SALTER, CEO and Owner
T: (321)426-8598

C: (321)960-0229

salterjb@outlook.com
www.jdrunlimitedllc.com

19. Lockheed Martin Corporation
6404 Ivy Lane, Suite 800
Greenbelt, MD 20770

POC: Anthony Anders. Program Manager Eastern Programs
P 301-313-3909

C 301-335-1198

Anthony.anders@Imco.com

MacCallen-Brown, Inc, (MacB)
655 Discovery Drive, Ste 300
Huntsville, AL 35806

POC: Glenn Turner, Director
P 256-319-8227
256-426-6144
Glenn.turner@mach.com

19. Mathematical Research, Inc. DBA MRI Technologies
17047 EI Camino Real, Ste. 200
Houston, Texas 77058

POC: Tim Kropp
tckropp@mricompany.com
281-786-2000
281-786-2059
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20. MEI Technologies, Inc.

18050 Saturn Lane, Suite 300

Houston, TX 77058

POC: Chris Stergiou, Business Development
(281) 615-5121;

FAX (281) 283-6029

Email: chris.stergiou@meitechinc.com

POC: Sandy Hoelscher
Proposal Development Manager
Office: 281-283-6048

Cell: 713-252-5617

Fax: 281-283-6029

21. Metispace Technologies Inc.

22. Millennium Engineering and Integration
2231 Crystal Drive, Suite 711

Arlington, VA 22202

(703) 413-7798 - Office

(703) 786-0245 - Cell

POC: Ken Baird

Vice President Corporate Integration
kbaird@meicompany.com
WWW.meicompany.com

23. Odyssey Systems Consulting Group
1915 Aerotech Dr, Suite 190
Colorado Springs, CO 80916

POC: Steve Sovaiko
Director, Strategic Business Capture
719-355-2201
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719-332-0622 (cell)

24. Prototype Productions Inc.
21641 Beaumeade Circle, Suite 301
Ashburn, Virginia 20147

Aerospace Division Office:
7500 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 505
Greenbelt, MD 20770

POC: Michael Pritchard, COO
P 703-858-0011 x319
C 703-258-9468

25. Qwaltec, Incorporated

1711 W. Greentree Drive
Suite 216
Tempe, AZ 85284

POC: Robert Bassham
rbassham@qwaltec.com
(480) 785-1234

26. S&K Global Solutions, LLC
145 South Lake Crest; STE 2
Polson, MT 49506

POC: Mike Monahan

Vice President; Business Development
Office — 406.745.5725

Cell — 406.546.1520
mmonahan@skgs-llc.com
www.skgs-llc.com

27. Safeware Engineering Corporation
180 Nickerson Street, Suite 110
Seattle, WA 98109
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28. Science Systems and Applications, Inc.
10210 Greenbelt Road - Suite 600
Lanham, MD 20706

POC: Laura M. McShane, Ph.D.
Phone: 301-867-6275

Fax: 301-867-6246
laura.mcshane@ssaihg.com

POC: Om P. Bahethi, Ph.D., President
Phone, Fax, & E-mail: 301-867-2000 (Office), 301-867-6246 (Fax),
om.bahethi@ssaihg.com

Web Site: www.ssaihg.com

Science and Technology Corporation
21 Enterprise Parkway, Suite 150
Hampton, VA 23666

POC: Elyse A. Webb
Contracts Manager

P: (757) 766-5819
C: (757) 254-4351
F: (757) 865-4009

29. Scitor Corporation
12010 Sunset Hills Road Suite 100
Reston, Virginia 20190

POC: Jodi Merritt, VP Business Development

P 408-745-8279
C 408-318-3981

30. SGT, Inc.

7701 Greenbelt Road, Suite 400
Greenbelt, MD 20770

Phone: (301) 486-3136

POC: mtownsend@sgt-inc.com
POC: dwolt@sgt-inc.com
Phone (301) 614-8600
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Fax (301) 614-8601

31. SI Organization
32. Sierra Lobo, Incorporated

Terri T. Miller, Business Development
Sierra Lobo, Incorporated

6301 Ivy Lane, Suite 620

Greenbelt, MD 20770

410-530-9063 Cell

301-313-0243 Fax

tmiller@sierralobo.com

33. Sigma Space Corporation
4600 Forbes Blvd. (office) 301.552.6523
Lanham, MD 20706 (mobile) 240.565.2632

POC: Thomas M. Casey (Tom)

Vice President, Business Development
thomas.casey@sigmaspace.com

FAX 301.552.6411

34. Summit Technologies and Solutions

35. the Hammers Company, Inc.
7474 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 710
Greenbelt, MD 20770

POC Bill Tittley
http://www.hammers.com/
301-345-5300/301-345-6892

301-345-5300/
btittley@hammers.com

36. Vantage Systems, Inc.
10210 Greenbelt Road, Suite 400
Lanham, MD 20706

POC: Michael (Mike) Fatig
Sr. VP, Business Development
Mobile 770-865-1062
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Office 301-459-6007

Phone: 301-459-6007
Fax: 301-459-6653
Web: www.vansysinc.com

37. ZIN Technologies, Inc., a qualified Small Disadvantage Business (SDB)

6745 Engle Road
Cleveland, Ohio 44130

Tele: 440-625-2223
Cell: 216-408-6602
Fax: 440-625-2355

Michael.johanson@zin-tech.com
www.zin-tech.com
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